
Staining After 2 Hours

Stain Resistance per 
CFFA 141 

California  Montana  Berkshire  Sierra  Ink‐Gard Plus  Wyoming WT  Print  Infinity  Revive 
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Ketchup  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Mayonnaise  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Soy Sauce  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5  5 

Butter  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Cola  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Salad Dressing  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Simulated Blood  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  N/A  N/A  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Urine  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  N/A  N/A  5  5  5  5  4  4 

Motor Oil  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5 

Liquid Foundation  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Hairspray  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Mascara  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3.5  3.5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Lipstick  4.5  5  4.5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5  5  2  2  5  5  5  5  4  4 

Coffee  4  5  4  4.5  4  5  5  5  3.5  5  5  5  4.5  5  3  3.5  5  5 

Tea  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  4.5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5 

Ball Point Ink  3.5  4.5  4  5  4  5  5  5  4  5  3.5  4  5  5  3  3  5  5 

Dry Blue Jean Crock  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Wet Blue Jean Crock  4.5  5  4.5  5  4.5  5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5 

Indigo Dye  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  4.5  4  5  5 

Iodine/Betadine  4  5  3.5  4  3.5  5  4  5  2  4.5  4  5  2  4  2  2  4  5 

   Ratings are after 
cleaning stain 

Class 5  Excellent 
A dry cloth, or soap and water was used to clean off most stains  

Class 4  Good 

Class 3  Fair 

Class 2  Poor 
Tougher stains were cleaned with 70% or 91% isopropyl alcohol 

Class 1  Very Poor 



Staining After 24 Hours 

Stain Resistance per CFFA 141 

California  Montana  Berkshire  Sierra  Ink‐Gard Plus  Wyoming WT  Print  Infinity  Revive 
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Ketchup  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3.5  5  5  5 

Mayonnaise  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Soy Sauce  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  4.5  5  5 

Butter  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5 

Cola  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5  5 

Salad Dressing  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5  5 

Simulated Blood  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  N/A  N/A  5  5  4  4.5  5  5 

Urine  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  N/A  N/A  5  5  5  5  4  4 

Motor Oil  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  4.5  5  5 

Liquid Foundation  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Hairspray  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  4.5  5  5 

Mascara  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3.5  3.5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Lipstick  4.5  5  4.5  4.5  5  5  5  5  5  5  2  2  5  5  4.5  5  4  4 

Coffee  3  3  1  2  3  5  5  5  3.5  5  3.5  3.5  2  2.5  3  3  4.5  5 

Tea  5  5  3  5  4  5  3.5  5  3.5  4.5  3.5  3.5  3.5  4.5  4.5  4.5  5  5 

Ball Point Ink  3  4  4.5  5  3  5  3  4  3.5  4  3.5  4  4  4.5  1  1  5  5 

Dry Blue Jean Crock  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5 

Wet Blue Jean Crock  4  5  4  5  4.5  5  4.5  5  5  5  4.5  5  4  5  5  5  5  5 

Indigo Dye  3  4.5  3  3.5  2  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  3  4  5  5 

Iodine/Betadine  3  5  2.5  3  2.5  5  3  4.5  1  3.5  2  2  1  3  2  2  2  2 

Ratings are after cleaning stain 
Class 5  Excellent 

A dry cloth, or soap and water was used to clean off most stains  
Class 4  Good 

Class 3  Fair 
Class 2  Poor 

Tougher stains were cleaned with 70% or 91% isopropyl alcohol 
Class 1  Very Poor 


